On amendment (198F),

On page 1, line 1, after "interim" delete " juvenile continuum of care"

On page 1, line 6, delete " that best meets" and insert " to best fit"

On page 1, line 7, after "of" insert " the"

On page 1, line 7, delete " juveniles" and insert " juvenile"

On page 1, line 7, delete " offenders" and insert " offender"

On page 1, line 7, delete " the" and insert " their"

On page 1, line 7, after "community" delete the comma

On page 1, line 8, delete " recommend any necessary legislation" and insert " report the committee's findings"